
Montgomery County-Norristown Public Library 
Computer Lab Closures – Wallet Size! 

cut out and fold in half
 

Scheduled Computer Lab Closures for
March 11, 2015 — May 8, 2015

MC-NPL Computer Lab: (610) 278-5100 ext. 141

Thursday, March 12
5:30 PM — Closing

Thursday, March 19
5:30 PM — Closing

Friday, March 13
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Friday, March 20
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Tuesday, March 17
5:30 PM — Closing

Tuesday, March 24
5:30 PM — Closing

Revised: 3/11/2015 (continued on back)

Thursday, March 26
5:30 PM — Closing

Friday, April 24
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Friday, March 27
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Tuesday, April 28
5:30 PM — Closing

Tuesday, April 14
5:30 PM — Closing

Friday, May 1
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Friday, April 17
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Tuesday, May 5
5:30 PM — Closing

Tuesday, April 21
5:30 PM — Closing

Friday, May 8
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM


